Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

63201 Lucky Nine
3/17 On 01/25/2017 At 08:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
53 40 35 35
121 72 91 79

Home Team

Team: 63205 DOUTEN-club HOSHIGUMI

Host Location:

Iwaya Billiard

SL MP Player # Name
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06774
06533
07517
07237
07903
08562
08563
08420

Mitsunari, Kazuhito
Domoto, Ryo
Sakurai, Munetaka
Hagihara, Junpei
Fukada, Hiroyuki
Yamamoto, Yuki
Lin, Yungin
Kagawa, Haruka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
65
125

6 7 8
65 60 47

105 106 101

63201

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 63201 Lucky Nine

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

¥3000 * 5
* 9
* 5
* 4
¥3000 * 4
* 3
N * 2
* 1

NODNONEFENDNLER

07525
07532
07900
08416
07527
08560
07898
08662

BIEN JOUE

Name

Tsumatori, Toshiyuki

Tago, Mitsuhiro

Kato, Takehiro

Sengoku, Seiichi

Kishida, Akira

Yoshii, Taishi

Inui, Kazufumi ¥3,000
Nakao, Nanami

(63203) Win Win On 2/1/2017 At BIEN JOUE



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 63202 Lucky BIEN

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/25/2017 At 08:00 PM
Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 53 40 35 35 65 65 60 47
Total: 121 72 91 79 125 105 106 101

63202

Division Rep(s)

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 63202 Lucky BIEN Team: 63206 DOUTEN-club TSUKIGUMI
Host Location: BIEN JOUE Host Location: Iwaya Billiard

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 07901 Yoshimura, Norihito *4 2 06536 Ohmura, Kanako

*5 1 07529 Fukuda, Masatoshi *8 1 07238 Liu, Feng

* 5 1 07528 Ueda, Hiroshi * 7 1 08421 Kadota, Mitsutaka

*3 1 08419 Arai, Takamitsu *5 1 06530 Okimoto, Kenji

*5 2 07897 Ueno, Kou *4 1 06777 Okimoto, Keiko

* 2 2 07899 Fujihara, Jun *4 1 06534 Kanda, Megumi

* 3 1 08663 Yoshimoto, Junko * 3 2 08422 Kimura, Kyota

* 4 1 08418 Komatsu, Norihiko * 2 1 08423 Nakao, Hitomi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63204) SUN On 2/1/2017 At Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

63203 Win Win
3/17 On 01/25/2017 At 08:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2017 Session

Team #: 1

2 3 4

Points Last Week: 53 40 35 35
Total: 121 72 91 79

Home Team

Team: 63203 Win Win
Host Location: Back Alley

SL MP Player #

*2 2 08412
*5 2 08413
*5 2 07910
*5 1 07909
*1 2 08561
*6 1 06940

Name

Kawahata, Akio
Toyoyama, Yasushi
Inamasu, Nobuhiro
Asazu, Yuki
Sasaki, Rie
Sasauchi, Takahiro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7
65 65 60
125 105 106

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

8
47

101

6

63203
Division Rep(s)
Visiting Team
Team: 63208 The Wandering blue bullet
BLUE TRAIN
Name
07523  Yamasaki, Kyosuke
07519 Nakata, Masahiro
07520 Umezaki, Satoshi
07771  Yasuda, Kazuhiro
07905 Ohmi, Takeshi
08441 Nakayasu, Kaiji
08414  Ito, Yuka
07522  Horii, Toshihiro ¥3,000

N wo ok~ o
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(63201) Lucky Nine On 2/1/2017 At BIEN JOUE



Team Sheet For 63204 SUN

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
53 40 35 35
121 72 91 79

Home Team

Team: 63207 Yasao The Yozo

Host Location:

Break Nine

SL MP Player # Name
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07236
08482
06781
06520
08505
07914
07915

Kasatani, Yozo
Yamashita, Tatsuya
Mizuta, Junichi
Tachibana, Katsutoshi
Shizuma, Kokichi
Wada, Tomoaki
Matsuda, Shinji

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

3/17 On 01/25/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
65
125

6
65
105

¥3,000

8
60 47
106 101

Team: 63204 SUN

Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi

SL MP Player #

N*8 0 06588
*8 1 07239
*5 2 06527
*5 2 06526

N*4 0 07240
*3 2 07656
*2 2 08095
*4 1 06523

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Name

Yoneda, Masahiro
Morita, Naoya
Kusakari, Akira
Omote, Hirohiko
Odagiri, Takashi
Naemura, Yusuke
Nishida, Atsumi
Nakagawa, Ayano

(63202) Lucky BIEN On 2/1/2017 At Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi

63204

¥3,000

¥3,000



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

63205 DOUTEN-club HOSHIGUMI Division Rep(s)
3/17 On 01/25/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
53 40 35 35
121 72 91 79

Home Team

Team: 63205 DOUTEN-club HOSHIGUMI

Host Location:

Iwaya Billiard

SL MP Player # Name

N* 7
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06774
06533
07517
07237
07903
08562
08563
08420

Mitsunari, Kazuhito
Domoto, Ryo
Sakurai, Munetaka
Hagihara, Junpei
Fukada, Hiroyuki
Yamamoto, Yuki
Lin, Yungin
Kagawa, Haruka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8

65 65 60 47

125 105 106 101

Visiting Team
Team: 63201 Lucky Nine
Host Location: BIEN JOUE
SL MP Player # Name

¥3,000 * 5 1 07525 Tsumatori, Toshiyuki
*9 2 07532 Tago, Mitsuhiro
*5 1 07900 Kato, Takehiro
*4 2 08416 Sengoku, Seiichi
¥3,000 * 4 0 07527 Kishida, Akira
* 3 2 08560 Yoshii, Taishi
N=*2 0 07898 Inui, Kazufumi
*1 2 08662 Nakao, Nanami

(63208) The Wandering blue bullet On 2/1/2017 At BLUE TRAIN

63205

¥3,000



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 63206 DOUTEN-club TSUKIGUMI

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/25/2017 At 08:00 PM
Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 53 40 35 35 65 65 60 47
Total: 121 72 91 79 125 105 106 101

63206

Division Rep(s)

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 63202 Lucky BIEN Team: 63206 DOUTEN-club TSUKIGUMI
Host Location: BIEN JOUE Host Location: Iwaya Billiard

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 07901 Yoshimura, Norihito *4 2 06536 Ohmura, Kanako

*5 1 07529 Fukuda, Masatoshi *8 1 07238 Liu, Feng

* 5 1 07528 Ueda, Hiroshi * 7 1 08421 Kadota, Mitsutaka

*3 1 08419 Arai, Takamitsu *5 1 06530 Okimoto, Kenji

*5 2 07897 Ueno, Kou *4 1 06777 Okimoto, Keiko

* 2 2 07899 Fujihara, Jun *4 1 06534 Kanda, Megumi

* 3 1 08663 Yoshimoto, Junko * 3 2 08422 Kimura, Kyota

* 4 1 08418 Komatsu, Norihiko * 2 1 08423 Nakao, Hitomi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63207) Yasao The Yozo On 2/1/2017 At Iwaya Billiard



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet 63207

63207 Yasao The Yozo Division Rep(s)
3/17 On 01/25/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
53 40 35 35
121 72 91 79

Home Team

Team: 63207 Yasao The Yozo

Host Location:

Break Nine

SL MP Player # Name
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07236
08482
06781
06520
08505
07914
07915

Kasatani, Yozo
Yamashita, Tatsuya
Mizuta, Junichi
Tachibana, Katsutoshi
Shizuma, Kokichi
Wada, Tomoaki
Matsuda, Shinji

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8

65 65 60 47

125 105 106 101

Visiting Team
Team: 63204 SUN
Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Kobe-Motomachi
SL MP Player # Name

N*8 0 06588 Yoneda, Masahiro ¥3,000

*8 1 07239 Morita, Naoya
¥3,000 * 5 2 06527 Kusakari, Akira

* 5 2 06526 Omote, Hirohiko

N*4 0 07240 Odagiri, Takashi ¥3,000
* 3 2 07656 Naemura, Yusuke
* 2 2 08095 Nishida, Atsumi
*4 1 06523 Nakagawa, Ayano

(63206) DOUTEN-club TSUKIGUMI On 2/1/2017 At lwaya Billiard



9-Ball Scoresheet 63208

Team Sheet For 63208 The Wandering blue bullet Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/25/2017 At 08:00 PM
Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 53 40 35 35 65 65 60 47
Total: 121 72 91 79 125 105 106 101

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 63203 Win Win Team: 63208 The Wandering blue bullet
Host Location: Back Alley Host Location: BLUE TRAIN

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 2 2 08412 Kawahata, Akio *6 1 07523 Yamasaki, Kyosuke

* 5 2 08413 Toyoyama, Yasushi *2 1 07519 Nakata, Masahiro

* 5 2 07910 Inamasu, Nobuhiro * 5 2 07520 Umezaki, Satoshi

*5 1 07909 Asazu, Yuki *4 2 07771 Yasuda, Kazuhiro

* 1 2 08561 Sasaki, Rie *5 1 07905 Ohmi, Takeshi

* 6 1 06940 Sasauchi, Takahiro *6 2 08441 Nakayasu, Koji

*3 1 08414 Ito, Yuka
N*7 0 07522 Horii, Toshihiro ¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63205) DOUTEN-club HOSHIGUMI On 2/1/2017 At BLUE TRAIN



